
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
52 
44 

770 
56 
63 
23 

777 
959 
22 

707 
3 

79 
27 
40 
29 
76 
65 
45 
77 
35 
17 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

MASTER 

PRO 

PRO 

LIGHT 

PRO 

PRO 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

LIGHT 

MASTER 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

Name 
Rafael Rigueiro  
Guilherme Brito  
Theo Manna 
Juracy Rodrigues Black 
Mauricio Marques 
Diego Viveiros  
Richard Oliveira 
Jose Eduardo Lara 
Lucas Minato  
Rodrigo Medeiros 
Henrique Poli Junior   
Isaque Teixeira 
Alexandre Oliveira 
Michael Valtingojer 
Mauricio Laranjeira 
Anderson Felipe 
Ronaldo Guimarães 
Nelson R. de Oliveira 
Marcos Kawasaki 
Felipe Ortiz  
Tabajara Ayres 

Overall BestTm 
1:32.178 
1:32.193 
1:32.696 
1:33.401 
1:33.696 
1:35.022 
1:35.385 
1:36.433 
1:36.822 
1:36.874 
1:37.197 
1:37.727 
1:37.969 
1:38.546 
1:39.053 
1:39.676 
1:40.863 
1:43.279 
1:43.538 
1:45.722 
1:46.445 

Diff 

0.015 
0.518 
1.223 
1.518 
2.844 
3.207 
4.255 
4.644 
4.696 
5.019 
5.549 
5.791 
6.368 
6.875 
7.498 
8.685 

11.101 
11.360 
13.544 
14.267 

Gap 

0.015 
0.503 
0.705 
0.295 
1.326 
0.363 
1.048 
0.389 
0.052 
0.323 
0.530 
0.242 
0.577 
0.507 
0.623 
1.187 
2.416 
0.259 
2.184 
0.723 

In Session 
3o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
3o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
3o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
1o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
1o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
2o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
3o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
1o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
1o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
1o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
1o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
2o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
1o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
3o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
3o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
1o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
1o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
2o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
2o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
2o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
2o Classificatório - CBR 650R 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Equipe 
PRT 
MOTONIL MOTORS 
TECFIL 
BLACKDAY RACING  
QATAR RACING 
Dual Sports Performance  
CAJURU 
COLORADO RACING 
PSBK 
AVIA LUBRISINT/UP1 
ZITTO/LAG 
COLORADO RACING 
COLORADO RACING 
RACER X  
COLORADO RACING 
COLORADO RACING 

OS IMPOSSÍVEIS  
PRT 
Dual Sports Performance  
COLORADO RACING 
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   2a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL - 2020 
Copa Pro Honda CBR 650R 

FINAL CLASSIFICATORIO 

Autódromo de Goiânia 3,835 km 
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